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2026 INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP PROSPECTUS

These opportunities are designed to expand your company’s 
visibility within the global ISAKOS community of arthroscopy, 

knee surgery, and orthopaedic sports medicine professionals — 
offering year-round exposure and positioning your brand as a 

valued partner in advancing the field.

EDUCATION RESEARCH  COLLABORATION 

To discuss sponsorship options, please contact: 
Rebecca Brun, VP of Global Development
rbrun@isakos.com 



EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES 

ISAKOS & Industry Collaborative Webinar  

ISAKOS Webinar + Winglet Promotion Annual Partnership

USD $37,500 (3 webinars) | $27,500 (2 webinars) |  $15,000  (1 webinar)

USD $5,000

USD $25,000 (3 episodes) | $17,500 (2 episodes) | $10,000 (1 episode) | $3,500 (recognition only)

USD $25,000 

USD $25,000 

USD $25,000 

Partner with ISAKOS to deliver a one-hour educational webinar featuring surgical videos, case discussions, 
and roundtables. Content and speakers are developed in collaboration with ISAKOS faculty and approved by 
the Education Committee.

In collaboration with Winglet, reach 65,000+ surgeons via email, Digital Digest, newsletter, social media, and 
ISAKOS and Winglet websites. Partner Credit branding in all webinars in the ISAKOS 2026 series. 
• Advertising Add On (not exclusive)
 $2,500 (1 webinar) | $4,500 (2 webinars) | $6,000 (3 webinars)
 Includes a 60 second advertising spot at the beginning of the webinar(s) of your choosing. 
• Exclusive Educational Session + Advertising Add On
 $7,500 (1 webinar) | $14,000 (2 webinars) | $20,000 (3 webinars)
 Includes a 60 second advertising spot at the beginning of the webinar(s) of your choosing AND a  
 5-minute educational session at the end of the webinar(s) of your choosing. 

Global Traveling Fellowships

Sports Medicine Fellowship

Knee Arthroplasty Fellowship

Patellofemoral Fellowship

•Sponsor podcasts featuring leading ISAKOS experts. Each 30-minute episode is promoted to the ISAKOS 
network of 40,000+ surgeons.
•Recognition: ISAKOS website, podcast emails, social media promotions, and verbal acknowledgment in 
each episode.

A long standing tradition of developing sports medicine surgical skills, techniques and research globally. 
The fellowship will provide the opportunity for orthopaedic surgeons from five regions to travel with an 
ISAKOS Godparent to the region of the next ISAKOS Congress.

This biennial program is focused on advancing arthroplasty around the world with a focus on educating 
surgeons on the latest techniques and evidence while fostering international collaboration.

Established in collaboration with the Patellofemoral Foundation in 2005 to advance the global perspectives 
on research and treatment techniques associated with the patellofemoral joint.

Podcast Series



RESEARCH & INNOVATION OPPORTUNITIES 

Research Grants USD $25,000 per topic

USD $2,500-$7,500

Support orthopaedic research in the ISAKOS core categories:  Clinical Outcomes, Countries with Limited 
Resources, Translational Research and New Researches.  Your support will help fund a research project in 
the topic of your choosing. 

Recognition: ISAKOS website, 2025–2027 Research Grant Program, 2027 Congress (Sydney).

Topics: 
• Knee joint preservation
• Rotator cuff
• Shoulder instability
• Biologics in orthopaedics
• Pathologies in and around the hip joint
• Pathologies of the extremities
• Basic science

Gold Tier | $7,500
• Company branding and recognition, plus the opportunity to submit up to 3 data queries to support your 

initiatives. 
Silver Tier | $2,500
• Company branding and recognition.

Global ACL Registry

Partner with ISAKOS to support the growth of the Global ACL Registry, spanning 10+ countries, capturing 
100+ data points. Company branding and recognition, plus the opportunity to submit up to 3 data queries to 
support your initiatives. 

Congress Awards Sponsorship (Offered exclusively in 2026 for 2027 Congress)
Includes: Awards Gala invitation (2 Tickets) + Congress Registrations (2) + Recognition across ISAKOS channels.
• Achilles SPM — $5,000
• Trillat Young Investigator — $5,000
• Paolo Aglietti — $5,000
• PTF Research Excellence — $5,000
• Peter Fowler Educators Award (includes industry table) — $25,000
• Freddie Fu Lifetime Achievement Award (includes industry table) - $25,000

CONGRESS AWARDS EXCLUSIVE OFFER

Congress Awards Sponsorship



DIGITAL VISIBILITY PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES 

2026 EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS

ISAKOS eNewsletter Digital Ad USD $3,500 per issue

USD $5,000

USD $10,000

USD $2,500 for 1 post | $4,000 for 2 posts | $5,000 for 3 posts

USD $10,000 (full page)| $5,000 (half page)

USD $50,000 + In Kind

With an audience of 40,000 and published three times annually, this digital newsletter includes Current 
Perspectives submitted by ISAKOS Clinical Committees and members. Each issue also contains information 
about the Congress, future meetings, approved courses, society updates, and educational opportunities.

Your company can send a dedicated email blast to more than 4,000 ISAKOS members plus over 40,000 
surgeons in the ISAKOS database. 

Broadcast Email

Social Media Package

Journal of ISAKOS Advertising

Translation Services

ISAKOS Knee Arthroplasty Forum

Surgical Skills Courses

ISAKOS Regional Summit

Your company can benefit from social media posts (X, LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram) scheduled by ISAKOS 
and the supporting company. 

Translation services for ISAKOS.com, educational content and events. 

The Journal of ISAKOS (JISAKOS) is an orthopaedics journal that synthesizes the latest research and 
evidence-based guidelines in orthopaedic sports medicine and traumatology — including joint disorders — to 
provide busy orthopaedic surgeons and specialists a thorough reference for diagnosing and treating patients. 

October 2026 | Brussels | Belgium
World-renowned experts engage 400+ attendees with symposia, debates, and surgical videos. See IKAF 
Prospectus.

June 2026 | Mumbai | India
Focused on arthroscopy and arthroplasty of the knee and shoulder. See ISAKOS Regional Summit – Mumbai 
2026 Prospectus.

Hands-on cadaveric courses co-developed with your institution, focused on arthroscopy and sports 
medicine.

https://isakos.com/Knee-Arthroplasty-Belgium-Oct26/Industry


USD $150,000 of sponsorship in 2026

USD $100,000 of sponsorship in 2026

USD $75,000 of sponsorship in 2026

Includes recognition across all ISAKOS marketing, website, and promotional materials throughout 2026. 
Includes 6 tickets to the 2027 Awards Gala in Sydney.

Includes recognition across all ISAKOS marketing, website, and promotional materials throughout 2026. 
Includes 4 tickets to the 2027 Awards Gala in Sydney.

Includes recognition across all ISAKOS marketing, website, and promotional materials throughout 2026. 
Includes 2 tickets to the 2027 Awards Gala in Sydney.

MEMBERSHIP & MENTORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP TIERS

Premier Industry Partner 

Gold Industry Partner 

Silver Industry Partner 

USD $5,000Membership Scholarship Program

Fund registration for up to 5 members from limited-resource countries to attend the 2027 Congress 
(Sydney). Recognition on Congress website.

To discuss sponsorship options, please contact: 
Rebecca Brun, VP of Global Development

rbrun@isakos.com 


